
Staff List
Foglia Education Center (FEC)

Name	 Position	 Email
Alexandria Ellenberger	 LS Paraprofessional	 aellenberger@marklund.org
Amanda Santaniello	 IEP Facilitator/Flex Teacher	 asantaniello@marklund.org
Anne Schlesinger	 LS Teacher	 aschlesinger@marklund.org
Benjamin Wagner	 MN Paraprofessional	 bwagner@marklund.org
Camille Dulceak	 LS Paraprofessional	 cdulceak@marklund.org
Celeste DiBuono	 LS Teacher	 cdibuono@marklund.org
Danielle Hayman	 RBT Paraprofessional	 dhayman@marklund.org
Darina Yakimec	 Therapy	 dyakimec@marklund.org
Elisabeth Graves	 LS Paraprofessional	 egraves@marklund.org
Emily Hefner	 Principal	 ehefner@marklund.org
Erendira Castanon	 Behavior Specialist	 ecastanon@marklund.org
Eric Koppen	 LS Paraprofessional	 ekoppen@marklund.org
Heather Johnson	 Behavior Specialist	 hjohnson@marklund.org
Heather Ravenna	 Admin Assistant	 hravenna@marklund.org
Hope Schmidt	 Therapy	 hschmidt@marklund.org
Jana Olberg	 Therapy	 jolberg@marklund.org
Jean-Pierre Battistini	 LS Teacher	 jbattistini@marklund.org
Jen Twohey	 RBT Paraprofessional	 jtwohey@marklund.org
Jennifer Atterberry	 MN Paraprofessional	 jatterberry@marklund.org
Joanne Vicker	 Therapy	 jvicker@marklund.org
Kaitlyn Chlapecka	 RBT Paraprofessional	 kchlapecka@marklund.org
Kelly Coklan	 RBT Paraprofessional	 kcoklan@marklund.org
Kimberly Leon	 RBT Paraprofessional	 kleon@marklund.org
Lara Rufenacht	 Instructional Coach	 lrufenacht@marklund.org
Laura Weir	 Nurse	 lweir@marklund.org
Linda Tolley	 MN Paraprofessional	 ltolley@marklund.org
Luis Corona Ramirez	 LS Paraprofessional	 lcoronaramirez@marklund.org
Maggie McKanna	 Float Paraprofessional	 mmckanna@marklund.org
Mara Dunn	 Therapy	 mdunn@marklund.org
Matthew Herr	 LS Paraprofessional	 mherr@marklund.org
Meagen Moeller	 LS Paraprofessional	 mmoeller@marklund.org
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Megan Kochanski	 LS Paraprofessional	 mkochanski@marklund.org
Meghan Johnson	 LS Teacher	 mjohnson@marklund.org
Michelle Sosa	 Therapy	 msosa@marklund.org
Paula Bodzioch	 Director of Education	 pbodzioch@marklund.org
Rebecca Eklove	 Substitute Teacher	 reklove@marklund.org
Samantha Smolen	 RBT Paraprofessional	 ssmolen@marklund.org
Samantha Tijerina	 RBT Paraprofessional	 stijerina@marklund.org
Sarah Peterson	 Substitute Teacher	 speterson@marklund.org
Shelby Montana	 RBT Paraprofessional	 smontana@marklund.org
Sona Welch-Jackson	 RBT Paraprofessional	 swelchjackson@marklund.org
Tara Ehrenberq	 MN Teacher	 tehrenberg@marklund.org


